
LOT 6 BLK 1 CLUB VIEW PARK S/D.

581-282, 594-713, 862-1124, 885-

FOUNTAIN LEVON/FOUNTAIN PATRICIA B
356 NW CLUBVIEW CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02346-006
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SALE:1:1: SOCIAL FRIENDS

000043700 Roof Replacement 13,455 02/14/2022

2000HX Base Yr

356 NW CLUBVIEW CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,573 123.5520 138.38 356,052 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2058

BAS 2,058 100 2,058 185,111

FGR 550 55 302 27,164

FOP 208 30 62 5,577

FST 156 55 86 7,736

UOP 324 20 65 5,847

3,296 2,573 231,434

BAS= W26 UOP= N8 W27 S12 E27N4$ S4 W38 FST= W12 S13 E12 N13$
S13 FGR= W12 S22 E25 N22 W13$ E13 S22 FOP=  S8 E26 N8 W26$
E51 N39$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,100

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 60.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 270

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

5,870

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 30,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


